
MBB Solar Cell
Multi Busbar solar cell (up to 12BB) adopts new 
technology to improve the efficiency of modules, 
offers a better aesthetic appearance, making it 
perfect for rooftop installation. 

High Power 
Up to 345W power with half-cut and MBB (Multi Busbar) 
technology bringing more BOS savings.

High Efficiency
High module conversion efficiency (up to 20.45%) benefit 
from low resistance characteristic.

High Reliability
    Ensured PID resistance through cell process and 

module material control
  Resistant to harsh environments such as salt, 

ammonia, sand, high temperature and high humidity 
areas

   Certified to withstand: wind load (2400 Pascal) and 
snow load (5400 Pascal)

KEY FEATURES

10 Year Product Warranty     25 Year Linear Power Warranty

Performance WarrantyMS HC M-120p
325-345 Watt
Mono PERC Half-cut Solar Panel

Maximum Power        345W 

Power Tolerance       0~+3W 

Maximum Efficiency  20.45%
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linear performance warranty 

Certificates：TUV,CQC, CE, IEC, ISO9001, IS014001, OHSAS18001



 ( Two pallets = One stack )

É Zhejiang Macro-Solar Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 
MS HC M325-345W-120p

30pcs/pallet, 60pcs/stack, 780pcs/40'HQ Container
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Dimensions 

Packaging Configuration

Specifications（STC）

335Wp330Wp 345Wp340Wp325Wp

Specifications（NOCT）

At standard test conditions ( STC)：Irradiance 1000w/m2, Cell temperature 25℃, AM=1.5

NOCT：Irradiance 800W/m2, Ambient temperature 20℃, Wind speed 1m/s, AM=1.5I-V Curve (345W)

P-V Curve (345W)

Mono Half-cut 120pcs 325-345W

 Maximum Ratings 

Mechanical Data 

www.macro-solar.cn
www.macro-solar.com

Maximum Power (Pmax)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Maximum Power Current (Imp)

Open-circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short-circuit Current (Isc)

Module Efficiency STC (%)

Maximum Power (Pmax)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Maximum Power Current (Imp)

Open-circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short-circuit Current (Isc)

Cell Type
Cell number

Dimensions
Weight

Front Cover 
Frame
Junction Box

Output Cables

Mono PERC cell 158.75*158.75mm
120pcs (6×20)

1684×1002×35mm (66.30×39.45×1.38inch)

Anodized aluminum alloy
IP67 Rated

19 kg (41.9 lbs)

3.2mm low iron tempered glass

TÜV 1x4.0mm2,
(+) 290mm, (-) 145mm or Customized Length 

Operating Temperature (℃)
Maximum System Voltage
Maximum Series Fuse Rating
Power Tolerance
Temperature Coefficients of Pmax
Temperature Coefficients of Voc
Temperature Coefficients of Isc
Nominal Operating Cell Temperature  (NOCT)
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Po
w

er
 (W

)
C

ur
re

nt
 (A

)

Voltage(V)

Voltage(V)

0 10 20 30 40 50

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

600W/

400W/

200W/

0 10 20 30 40 50

50

100

150

200

250

350

300

11.0

600W/

400W/

200W/

1000W/

33.6V

9.67A

38.46V

10.74A

19.26%

33.8V

9.74A

38.51V

10.92A

19.56%

34.0V

9.82A

38.56V

11.11A

19.85%

34.2V

9.92A

38.61V

11.29A

20.15%

34.4V

10.05A

38.66V

11.47A

20.45%

242Wp

7.66A

31.6V

38.0V

8.54A

246Wp

7.74A

31.8V

38.2V

8.65A

250Wp

7.82A

32.0V

38.4V

8.74A

253Wp

7.86A

32.2V

38.6V

8.86A

257Wp

7.94A

32.4V

38.8V

8.97A

330Wp

-0.37%/℃
-0.28%/℃

0.048%/℃

45±2℃


	空白页面
	空白页面



